Contributions

Corrections Literature
Miscellaneous Customer
Intergroup Pink Can

Old Broad Squad

164 Reasons

20 Mile Stand Group

We Care Group

Total for Corrections Literature
Faithful Fivers Contributions
Group Contributions
Fellowship of the Spirit
Kemper Road Big Book

112 Big Book

Miamitown Discussion
Campus Group

New Burlington Group

Came to and Believe AM
Fireside Group

Relationships in Sobriety Group

Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA
CONTRIBUTIONS REPORT

Nov-19

1.44
17.50
58.50
57.10
70.00
40.00

244.54
85.00

60.00
60.00
137.94
53.00
85.00
180.00
240.00
60.00
240.00

Serenity Sisters

Common Solutions

SNL Sorry No Liquor

Mt. Moriah Spiritual Tuneup Meeting
More About Alcoholism
Women of Cincinnati

Mt. Washington Open Lead
Mason Saturday Night
Greenbhills Discussion Group
Wyoming Noon 05
Fellowship of the Spirit

We Care Group

Total for Group Contributions
Individual Contributions
Intergroup

Radio Contributions

We Care Group

Total for Radio Contributions
Total for Contributions
TOTAL

300.00
240.00
250.00

89.54
130.20
180.00
390.00

27.00
171.00
204.00

90.00
206.57

3,394.25

5.50
33.00

10.00

10.00
3,772.29
3,772.29



