Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA CONTRIBUTIONS REPORT

Nov-19

Contributions		Serenity Sisters	300.00
Corrections Literature		Common Solutions	240.00
Miscellaneous Customer	1.44	SNL Sorry No Liquor	250.00
Intergroup Pink Can	17.50	Mt. Moriah Spiritual Tuneup Meeting	89.54
Old Broad Squad	58.50	More About Alcoholism	130.20
164 Reasons	57.10	Women of Cincinnati	180.00
20 Mile Stand Group	70.00	Mt. Washington Open Lead	390.00
We Care Group	40.00	Mason Saturday Night	27.00
Total for Corrections Literature	244.54	Greenhills Discussion Group	171.00
Faithful Fivers Contributions	85.00	Wyoming Noon 05	204.00
Group Contributions		Fellowship of the Spirit	90.00
Fellowship of the Spirit	60.00	We Care Group	206.57
Kemper Road Big Book	60.00	Total for Group Contributions	3,394.25
112 Big Book	137.94	Individual Contributions	5.50
Miamitown Discussion	53.00	Intergroup	33.00
Campus Group	85.00	Radio Contributions	
New Burlington Group	180.00	We Care Group	10.00
Came to and Believe AM	240.00	Total for Radio Contributions	10.00
Fireside Group	60.00	Total for Contributions	3,772.29
Relationships in Sobriety Group	240.00	TOTAL	3,772.29